Klausschiessen
SV Quarten-Oberterzen

Einzelrangliste
08.12.2018

Vereinsstich - Sportgewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

1

0 ~NO O WD

VereinsWK 3.9.1.2 - www.vereinswk.ch

Bigger Peter
Gubser Adrian
Zeller Guido
Pfiffner Martin
Janser Bettina
Bigger Patrick
Nadig Josef
Bless Othmar

1986 E
1971 S
1950V
1958 S
1974 E
1990 E
1958 S
1946 SV

Verein

Quarten-Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein

Seite 1von 1

Spg
Std

Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW

95
98
96
100
98
100
98
92

Punkte
97
95
95
93
92
91
91
88

08.12.2018, 18:17:25



