Klausschiessen SV Quarten-Oberterzen

Einzelrangliste 08.12.2018

Vereinsstich - Sportgewehre

Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg		Punkte
1	Bigger Peter	1986 E	Quarten-Oberterzen, Schützenverein	Std	95	97
2	Gubser Adrian	1971 S	Quarten-Oberterzen, Schützenverein	Std	98	95
3	Zeller Guido	1950 V	Quarten-Oberterzen, Schützenverein	FW	96	95
4	Pfiffner Martin	1958 S	Quarten-Oberterzen, Schützenverein	Std	100	93
5	Janser Bettina	1974 E	Quarten-Oberterzen, Schützenverein	Std	98	92
6	Bigger Patrick	1990 E	Quarten-Oberterzen, Schützenverein	Std	100	91
7	Nadig Josef	1958 S	Quarten-Oberterzen, Schützenverein	Std	98	91
8	Bless Othmar	1946 SV	Quarten-Oberterzen, Schützenverein	FW	92	88